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Daniel James Troughton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel James Troughton
Postcode

Date of birth January 1974

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JUST GRP LTD
TORSTRUCT LTD

JUST TAS LTD

DIRTY DUB JUNKIES LTD
DIRTY DUB JUNKIES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

12784627
12624477
12614616
12613479
09871055

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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920265033

British

920265033

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/07/2020
27/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
13/11/2015

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



