Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

**Daniel James Troughton** 

920265033

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Daniel James Troughton Number 920265033

Postcode Address

Date of birthJanuary 1974NationalityBritish

Total current 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Re	es. Date	Position
JUST GRP LTD	12784627	Company is dissolved	31/07/2020		Director
TORSTRUCT LTD	12624477	Company is dissolved	27/05/2020		Director
JUST T4S LTD	12614616	Company is dissolved	20/05/2020		Director
DIRTY DUB JUNKIES LTD	12613479	Company is dissolved	20/05/2020		Director
DIRTY DUB JUNKIES LTD	09871055	Company is dissolved	13/11/2015		Director